Resultat fran Gastsjon, Kalarne 2019 03 10

Placering Namn

Herrar

1 Ronnie Einarsson
2 Mikael Rehnman

3 Christoffer Holmquist

4 Orjan Hafstad

5 Thomas Larsson

6 Peter Teittinen

7 Jorgen Hagg

8 Timo Hakulinen

9 Janne Andersson
10 Risto Monthan
11 Anders Paschen
12 Micke Dahlin
13 Pelle Lundgvist
14 Stefan Goransson
15 Tapio Hakulinen
16 Thomas Jansson
17 Leif Olofsson
18 Tom Frank
19 Arvid Einarsson
20 Thomas Pettersson
21 Magnus Jonsson
22 Hakan Halvarsson

Herrveteraner

1 Kent Hafstad
2 Benka Wallin
3 Lasse Sundberg
4 Lennart Andersson
5 Hans-Ove Hansson
6 Lennart Jonsson
7 Nils Ekbom
8 Peo Nilsson
9 Anders Dyplin
10 Arnold Hafstad
11 Hans Magnusson
12 Hakan Jansson
13 UIf Fransson
14 Urban Edgren
15 Goran Forss

Klubb

Bergsfiskarna
Svergs SFK
NGF
Brunflofiskarna
NGF
Sandareds SFK

Gimo FFF
Norrtélje
Gimo FFF
Gimo FFF
Bergsfiskarna
Sveg
Bergsfiskarna
Gimo FFF
Norrtélje
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Bergsfiskarna
Norrtélje
Bergsfiskarna
Bergsfiskarna

Brunflo SFK
Sundsjofiskarna
Forellen

Sveg
Sundsjofiskarna
NGF
Bergsfiskarna
Gotlands SFK
FK Knallen
Sundsjofiskarna
NGF
Sundsjofiskarna
Timra IK

NGF

Vikt

14036
12235
11682
11341
11153
11042
9746
8952
7952
7367
6762
6579
6516
5922
5894
5793
5714
5617
5507
5405
4963
3726

11848
11350
10897
10441
9111
7582
6909
6338
5635
5538
4595
4230
3652
2895
2409



Damer

Junior

1 Sassa Ewing

2 Gunbritt Magnusson
3 Solveig Svee

4 Annika Skoog

5 Marie Magnusson

6 Ellen Jonsson

1 Johannes Jonsson

Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna
Gimo FFF
Bergsfiskarna
Sundsjofiskarna

Bergsfiskarna

4942
4805
4503
4204
3603
3148

5335



